
NAILE
Tuesday, December 5, 2023

Place Exhibitor Name Show Wt. City State

854 North American Lead Classes ············· 70 records

001 - Adults 22 & Up ············· 7 records
1 Alexandra Springstube West Stockbridge MA

2 Anne Chapdelaine Brimfield MA

3 Alden Dill Deerfield NH

7 Louise Worm Lakefield MN

4 robert sando Arcanum OH

6 Jaime Deitz Rupert WV

5 Mamie Luhmann Lake City MN

002 - Ages 8-10 ············· 11 records
11 Brodie Boyd Leetonia OH

1 Piper Sprowl wooster oh

5 Samantha Everhart Carlisle IN

2 Ansley Mendenhall Sheridan IN

10 Margo Johnson Wooster Oh

9 Morgan Hornbostel Hoyleton IL

7 Michaela Haudenschield Kenton OH

4 Justine LINDOW Chili WI

8 Eleanor Feller [Team/Company] Milton IN

6 Madelyn Kovacs Fulton OH

3 Katelyn Coleman Lakeville OH
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Place Exhibitor Name Show Wt. City State

854 North American Lead Classes ············· 70 records

003 - Ages 11-13 ············· 17 records
9 Emma Minor Reelsville IN

1 Claire Ford West Lafayette IN

4 Eloise Roehm Hillsboro OH

7 Kaleigh Halleran Waterloo IL

16 Allie Boyd Leetonia OH

11 Emory Dill Deerfield NH

17 Rebekah shackleford South Bloomfeild OH

2 Luci Byler Brinkhaven oh

8 Paisley Sprowl wooster OH

3 Bella Byler Brinkhaven OH

14 Dylan Marvin Wauseon Oh

15 Kieran Black Grand Ridge IL

5 Mallory Johnson Wooster Oh

10 Ainsley Porter Ashkum IL

12 Hailey Miesse Dunkirk OH

6 Clara Luhmann Lake City MN

13 Aubrey Henderson Atlanta IN

004 - Pair Class ············· 7 records
2 Emmett Roehm Hillsboro OH

4 Samantha Logan Orient oh

6 Allie Boyd Leetonia OH

3 Kinsley Tackett Mount Victory OH

7 Easton Haudenschield Kenton OH

5 JESSICA LINDOW Chili WI

1 Ty Smith Stewardson IL
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854 North American Lead Classes ············· 70 records

005 - Ages 14-16 ············· 22 records
8 Bronwyn Wolfe Lee NH

3 alexis koch oldenburg IN

9 Hannah Cargill New Ipswich NH

10 Victoria Kovacs Fulton OH

16 Brooke Hershey Wooster OH

2 Katelyn Ford West Lafayette IN

7 Evelyn Roehm Hillsboro OH

6 Erin Halleran Waterloo IL

18 Charlotte Dill Deerfield NH

12 Karisa Ridgman DOUSMAN WI

19 Alyssa Marvin Wauseon Oh

4 Campbell Reese Chesterland Oh

1 Abby Brown Princeton in

15 Emilee Bradshaw Woodbury TN

20 Mikayla Tobin Woodbury TN

13 JESSICA LINDOW Chili WI

21 JAMIE LINDOW Chili WI

22 JENNA LINDOW Chili WI

5 Josiah Mariacher Lee NH

17 Kida Smith BARNSTEAD NH

14 Caitlin Willard Northampton MA

11 McKayley Burns Jamestown IN

006 - Ages 17-21 ············· 6 records
2 Suzanne Shields Marion IN

3 Karrigan Kahrs Lebanon OH

5 Emma Cargill New Ipswich NH

6 Morgan Johnson Wooster Oh
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854 North American Lead Classes ············· 70 records

006 - Ages 17-21 ············· 6 records
1 Amanda Willard Northampton MA

4 Joshua Lindow Chili WI
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